
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

27

444

25

151

-??-

53

169

3

27

23

96

77

89

70

82

171

95

74

54

Name

Rickhard Haggreen

Rasmus Vendelbo

Tonni Navrsgaard

Lars Marholt

- 2450140 -

Rune Romdal

Andreas Stefansen

Tue Møllehøj Larsen

Thorleif Zenmeister

Mikkel Daugaard Larsen

Viktor Osberg

Thomas Kappelgaard

Nick Hvolbøl

Anders Cronberg

Morten Overgaard

Søren Krogh

Pelle Meijer

Ulrik Kjellerup

Michael Boss

Best Tm

1:20.665

1:21.568

1:23.428

1:24.362

1:24.493

1:24.596

1:25.088

1:25.285

1:25.425

1:25.673

1:25.843

1:25.927

1:25.927

1:26.133

1:26.582

1:26.781

1:28.072

1:30.583

Diff

0.903

2.763

3.697

3.828

3.931

4.423

4.620

4.760

5.008

5.178

5.262

5.262

5.468

5.917

6.116

7.407

9.918

Best Speed

138.618

137.083

134.027

132.543

132.338

132.176

131.412

131.109

130.894

130.515

130.256

130.129

130.129

129.818

129.145

128.848

126.960

123.440

-

In Lap

6

7

4

1

7

8

8

7

7

9

6

3

9

8

7

5

4

3

0

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Sponsor Class

Pro Superbike

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Pro Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Pro Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/13/2013 13:19:34

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Mantorp Park

Friday

Black 1300-1320

Practice started at 13:01:23

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/13/2013 13:00


